Order No. 35/2020

of the Rector of the Medical University of Bialystok

dated 27.04.2020

on the introduction of Anti-plagiarism Regulations at the Medical University of Bialystok

Pursuant to § 21 section 1 point 2 of the Statute of the Medical University of Bialystok, I order as follows:

§ 1

Anti-plagiarism Regulations are being introduced at the Medical University of Bialystok, which constitute an Appendix to this order.

§ 2

This Order shall enter into force on the day of signature.

Rector

prof. dr hab. Adam Krętowski